®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Ram Masters I nvitational

1 Colorado State University
2 lllinois State U. 280
3 South Dakota, U. of 292
4 Denver, U. of 288
5 Northern Colorado 288
6 Wyoming, U. of 291
7 Wichita State Univ. 292
8 Long Beach State 288
9 Seattle University 285
10 CSU-Fullerton 297
11 Washington State U. 291
12 Sam Houston St. U. 290
13 South Dakota State 293
14 1daho, Univ. of 294
15 North Dakota State 294
16 Rice University 291
17 Omaha 298
[_Fin] __
1 Dan Starzinksi Wyoming
2 Parathakorn Suyasri Colo St 68
3 Coby Welch N.Colorado 72
4 Ca McCoy Denver 70
5 Jake Staiano Colo St 71
T 6 David Perkins 1. St. 68
T 6 DavisBryant Colo St 72
T 6 Yannick Emmert Wichita St 69
T9 AJ Ott Colo St 70

Ram Masters|nvitational
Fort CollinsC.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/18, 2018

Par:

Y ardage:

70 70

Fort CollinsCO

7218 7218 7218

70
Both

% B
836

-4
278 292 850 +10
276 286 854 +14
285 [ 282 855 +15
280 291 859 +19
286 283 860 +20
280 291 863 +23
282 294 864 +24
292 289 866 +26
280 291 868 +28
288 292 871 +31
287 295 872 +32
291 289 873 +33
293 298 885 +45
298 295 887 +47
291 309 891 +51
297 304 899 +59

66 72 206 -4
67 68 207 -3
72 [ 66 208 -2
65 73 209 -1
70 72 210 E
67 71 210 E
68 73 210 E
68 73 211 +1
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9 Tate Arends
Dalton Daniel
Joel Durnford
Jun Ho Won
Trent Wallace
Andrew |sraelson
Enrique Marin
John Paterson
Joshua Matz
Nick Duggan
Tom Vining
Tyler Schafer
Jack Ainscough
Matt Tolan
William Holcomb

AJArmstrong
Greg Gionfriddo
Jacob Otta
Nathan Cogswell
Niels Andersen
Zac Owens
Cullen Plousha
David Rauer

Eric Hagen
Esteban Missura
Jared Nicolls
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Matt Wilson

Carl Underwood
Gabe Spach
Grayson Blunt
Hunter Epson
Nicklaus Chiam
Adrien Michellod
Jake Benson
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S. Dakota
Fullerton
1. St.
Denver

1. St.
NDSU
|daho
Colorado
N.Colorado
Rice
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Long Beach
Colo &t
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SeattleU.
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Wichita St
Colo &t
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Wash. St.
Wichita St
Rice

74
73
74
70
71
67
74
68
68
73
70
71
73
172
69
70
172
69
70
76
172
69
73
172
172
172
74
73
79
71
73
75
73
68

68
69
69
67
71
73
68
70
70
69
71
72
68
72
68
75
71
73
69
70
71
72
72
73
75
71
69
70
70
71
70
71
70
72

70
70
69
75
71
73
71
75
75
71
12
71
73
70
78
70
12
73
76
69
73
75
71
71
69
73
74
75
69
76
75
12
76
79

212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219

+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M737web/M737index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M513web/M513index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M737web/M737index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M737web/M737index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M513web/M513index.htm?p=J

®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Ram Masters I nvitational

T43
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T54
T54
T54
T54
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
66
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T73
T73
T75
T75
T75
T75
T79

43 Li Chen

Noah Steele
Andrew Lafferty
Brock Polhill
Derek Castillo
Jacob Michel

Joe Fryer

Nate Dezi€l
Tyler Severin
Carson Griggs
Jack Dyer

Roy Kang

Ryan Maine

Ben Hicks
Camden DeBonis
Cole Christain
Marcus Tait
Akedan Ponghathaikul
Andre Leveque
Jackson Solem
John Murdock
Harry Duggan
Daniel Kolar
Dawson Lewis
Grant Cole

John Sand

Klaus Ganter
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Michael Sharkey
Tommy Almojuela
Hunter Reed

Sam Batta

Will Holmgren
Zack Overstreet
Colt Sherrdll
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N.Colorado
SHSU

Colo &t
Wichita St
Fullerton

S. Dakota
Long Beach
NDSU
Wyoming
Denver
Fullerton
Denver
Wash. St.
S. Dakota
SHSU
Omaha
N.Colorado
Colo &t
Colorado
Denver
Wyoming
S.D. State
Wash. St.
Wichita St
Wash. St.
Denver
|daho
Omaha
Fullerton
SeattleU.
Long Beach
S.D. State
NDSU
SeattleU.
|daho
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75
79
75
78
72
74
7
75
73
71
7
75
79
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T 79 Jared Edeen Wyoming 228 +18
T 79 Sean Langham |daho 82 73 73 228 +18
T 82 Cole Chrisman |daho 74 79 77 230 +20
T 82 Grant Rogers Rice 78 76 76 230 +20
T 82 Jack Castiglia N.Colorado 75 78 77 230 +20
T 82 Nick Kagy Omaha 76 76 78 230 +20
T 82 Van Holmgren NDSU 78 76 76 230 +20
T 87 Algandro Perazzo S.D. State 82 70 79 231 +21
T 87 Dax Wallat NDSU 77 75 79 231 +21
89 Rishi Kgriwa Rice 79 73 80 232 +22
T 90 Mason Weld Rice 77 77 79 233 +23
T 90 Thi Chantrakantanond Omaha 76 78 79 233 +23
92 Levi Valadez SHSU 81 75 80 236 +26
93 Jimmy Dales Wyoming 81 85 84 250 +40
DNF Andrew O'Brien 1. St. 73 73 -
DNF Kevin Gordon Omaha 73 - 71
DNF Oscar Teiffel Colo St 75 70 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

Average Score: 290.18 285.29 292.35 289.27
Rounds Below Par: 0 3 0 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 3 0 4
Rounds Above Par: 16 11 17 44
Average Score: 7353 7228 74.02 73.28
Rounds Below Par: 11 20 8 39
Rounds Even Par: 6 12 5 23
Rounds Above Par: 79 63 81 223
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